

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.No.8333/2004 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1502 OF 2004

BADAL MURMU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 04/04/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shib Shankar Sarkar, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Prodyot Kumar Chakravarty,Adv.

Mr. P.K. Chakravarty,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Puri,Adv.

Mrs. Priya Puri,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Gupta,Adv.

Mr. V.M. Chauhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by two weeks to enable the counsel
for the State to get necessary instructions in regard to the period
of imprisonment undergone by the appellants so far.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER