

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1502 OF 2004

BADAL MURMU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and office report)

Date: 03/06/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.K. Chakravarty,Adv. (NOT PRESENT)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.(NOT PRESENT)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appeared for either party.

List this Appeal on 10th June, 2011 as first item in
the regular hearing matters.

The learned counsel for the parties be informed
accordingly.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master