

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1502 OF 2004

BADAL MURMU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 23/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv. (Amicus)

Mr. Ruchi Agnihotri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Kabir S. Bose, Adv.

Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.

Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard counsel for the parties at length.

Hearing is concluded.

The Judgment is reserved.

The counsel shall inform the Office as to in which Jail the accused are lodged and how much period of imprisonment each one of the accused has undergone.

|(Vishal Anand)

|Court Master

|(Indu Pokhriyal)

|Court Master

|

|